CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CM#1

Project Name | Rose Street Bike Lane Project

Contractor: Hall Harmon Engineers, Inc.

Contract Number and Date: 6157 August 21, 2008

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount; $ 20,000.00
. Next Lowest Bid Amount:

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase; $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 20,000.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 20,000.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 5 0.0%
{Line E / Line D}

F. Amount of This Change Order: 3 6,500.00 32.5%
(Line F/ Line D}

G. Total Contract Amount: 5 26,500.00

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: | ’})&.&, {’M Date: | / f A% i Ii
Reviewed by: /& ﬁ/ / Lo &i%/’?ﬁ Date: 7 /76 /tef

Division Director: &&M@(I\F%’;\(\ Date: QE/
BEESES

B




